

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3475 of 2024

Revisionist :- Pushpendra Patel

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Ray Sahab Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

1. Put up this case on 12.12.2024 as fresh in top ten cases.
2. Interim order granted earlier shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 5.12.2024

A. Mandhani